
Cedarville University Cedarville University 

DigitalCommons@Cedarville DigitalCommons@Cedarville 

Women's Basketball Schedules Women's Basketball 

Spring 1991 

1990-1991 Women's Basketball Schedule 1990-1991 Women's Basketball Schedule 

Cedarville College 

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/

womens_basketball_schedules 

 Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons 

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access 
by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the 
Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in 
Women's Basketball Schedules by an authorized 
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more 
information, please contact 
digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. 

http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_schedules
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_schedules%2F48&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/womens_basketball_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_schedules%2F48&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_schedules%2F48&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fwomens_basketball_schedules%2F48&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx


Tue 

Fri 
Sat 

Tue 

Tue 

Thu 

Sat 

Tue 

Fri 
5 at 

Tue 

Sat 

Sat 

Tue 

Thu 

Tue 

Sat 

Tue 

Sat 

Tue 

Thu 

Tue 

Thu 

Sat 

Fri 
Sat 

Nov 13 

16-
17 

20 

27 

29 

Dec 1 

4 

7-
8 

11 

Jan 5 

12 

15 

17 

22 

26 

29 

Feb 2 

5 

7 

12 

14 

16 

22-
23 

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE 
WOMEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

1990-91 

OHIO DOMINICAN 

at St. John Fisher Tournament 

at Wooster 

at Kenyon 

URBANA 

at St. Francis 

at Rio Grande 

at Grace College Invitational 

at Ohio Wesleyan 

at Urbana 

at Bluffton 

at Wilmington 

TAYLOR 

FINDLAY 

DEFIANCE 

at Lake Erie 

BLUFFTON 

WILMINGTON 

KENYON 

at Findlay 

EARLHAM 

at Defiance 

NCCAA Dist. III Tournament 

HEAD COACH: Bob Fires ( 513) 766-2211 

7:00 

TBA 

7:00 

7:30 

7:00 

1:30 

5:15 

TBA 

7:30 

5:00 

2:00 

7:30 

7:00 

7:00 

5:15 

6:00 

5:15 

5: 15 

7:00 

7:00 

7:00 

3:00 

TBA 


	1990-1991 Women's Basketball Schedule
	KM_227-20200713161207

