

## **Cedarville University** DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Women's Basketball Schedules

Women's Basketball

Spring 1991

## 1990-1991 Women's Basketball Schedule

Cedarville College

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/ womens\_basketball\_schedules



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Women's Basketball Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



## CEDARVILLE COLLEGE WOMEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 1990-91

Tue	Nov	13	OHIO DOMINICAN	7:00
Fri Sat		16– 17	at St. John Fisher Tournament	TBA
Tue		20	at Wooster	7:00
Tue		27	at Kenyon	7:30
Thu		29	URBANA	7:00
Sat	Dec	1	at St. Francis	1:30
Tue		4	at Rio Grande	5:15
Fri Sat		7 <b>–</b> 8	at Grace College Invitational	TBA
Tue		11	at Ohio Wesleyan	7:30
Sat	Jan	5	at Urbana	5:00
Sat		12	at Bluffton	2:00
Tue		15	at Wilmington	7:30
Thu		17	TAYLOR	7:00
Tue		22	FINDLAY	7:00
Sat		26	DEFIANCE	5:15
Tue		29	at Lake Erie	6:00
Sat	Feb	2	BLUFFTON	5:15
Tue		5	WILMINGTON	5:15
Thu		7	KENYON	7:00
Tue		12	at Findlay	7:00
Thu		14	EARLHAM	7:00
Sat		16	at Defiance	3:00
Fri Sat		22 <b>–</b> 23	NCCAA Dist. III Tournament	TBA

HEAD COACH: Bob Fires (513) 766-2211